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PENNSYLVANIA WINE MARKETING AND RESEARCH PROGRAM BOARD MEETING

8:00 AM
8:05 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

December 18, 2025 — 8am-10am

Join the meeting now

Meeting ID: 293 624 028 188 43

Dial in by phone
+1267-332-8737,31017658# United States, Philadelphia

Find a local number

Phone conference ID: 310 176 58#

Agenda

Call to Order
PSU Meeting Update & 2025 -2026 Research Grants Review

PWA Marketing Update

Other Business

Public Comment

Adjournment

Jacob Gruver,
Chair
Board

Virginia Mitchell,
PWA
Abigail Miller, PWA
Board

Public

Jacob Gruver,
Chair


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YzE2NDAxNjUtMTY0Ny00OWUxLTgwZjItYTdiNGYyNzIwYzc4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22418e2841-0128-4dd5-9b6c-47fc5a9a1bde%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2258e56795-3cca-4098-91b5-9c40512e16ea%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YzE2NDAxNjUtMTY0Ny00OWUxLTgwZjItYTdiNGYyNzIwYzc4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22418e2841-0128-4dd5-9b6c-47fc5a9a1bde%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2258e56795-3cca-4098-91b5-9c40512e16ea%22%7d
tel:+12673328737,,31017658
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/783683fb-6d69-4e8b-aa52-814e500ad7b8?id=31017658

